Graded Films

Equipment Hire List

Choose from a selection of film and photo equipment to help your shoot run
as smoothly as possible. If you don't see something on the list that you think

you need, get in touch and we'll see what we can do.

For equipment enquiries please email us: freddie@gradedfilms.co.uk

Camera

Arri Alexa Mini 4:3

Sony FX6

Sony FX3

Blackmagic Ursa Mini Pro G2 & EVF
Blackmagic Pocket 6k Pro

Blackmagic Pocket 4k Cine Rig & Cage
Tilta Nucleus M Kit with handles

Tilta Matte Box Mini Kit

Teradek Bolt 500XT 1TX, 2RX

SWIT Wireless Video Transmitter Curve 500 HDMI
Small HD 702

SWIT 7" On Board Monitor SDI & HDMI
5" TV Logic Monitor

7" Feelworld Monitor

8x Hawk Vlock Battery Kit & Charger

Lenses

Laowa 12mm Cine Lens for PL

DZO Vespid Primes 5 way Set for PL or EF

Sigma Cine Primes 7 Way Set for EF

Canon L Series Lenses (24-70, 16-35, 24-105, 70-200)

Sigma 70-300mm F4.0 EF

Daily Hire

£550
£130
£70
£120
£95
£70
£30
£10
£50
£25
£60
£10
£10
£10
35

£120
£175
£245
£15
£8



Helios 44-2 50mm EF

nghtlng (more lighting available on request)

Aputure 600D

Aputure Amaran 200D

Falcon Eyes RX818 RGB Light Mat
Aputure MC Travel Kit

Godox SL60w

Source 4 2300k 36 Degrees Spotlight
Nanlite Pavo Tubes T8 4x Set

Aputure B7C Bulb

Godox Bowens Mount Dome Softbox
Godox Bowens Mount Lantern

Godox Bowens Mount Portrait Softbox
Godox Parabolic Flash Softbox
Blackout Fabric

Croc Clips (x25) - Purchase

Grip

Proaim Polaris Dana Dolly & 4ft Track

DJI Ronin S + Extension Package

Flycam Flowline Easyrig

Manfrotto 504 Fluid Head & Sticks

6x6 Manfrotto Rapid Frame (Diffusion, White, Silver)
4m x 2m Green Screen & Frame kit Manfrotto
Extendable Mini Boom

40" C Stands

20" C Stands

Roller Studio Stand

Mini Boom Light Stand

Lightweight light Stands

£8

£75
£32
£28
£24
£18
£35
£45
£7

£10
£10
£10
£10
£3

£14

£85
£35
£30
£18
£14
£23
£12
£8
£8
£8
£8
£3



5in 1 Flag (Silver, Gold, Bounce, Black, Diffusion

4x2 Black Flag

Scaff Pole (4ft or 8ft Sections)

Audio

Tascam DRG60D Il Field Recorder
Rode NTG4+ Shotgun Microphone
Shotgun Microphone Wind Blimp
Rode Twin Lav Mic Set

DJI Twin Lav Mic Set

Senheisser Lavalier Microphones

XLR Cables

Accessories

Coloured Colourama (ask for options)

Gem Continuous Stage Hazer
Smoke Machine

16a Cable Distro

13A Cable Reel Distro

Cable mats

Kit Trolley

Ladder

£5
£5
£3

£18
£15
£10
£22
£18
£10
£4

£20
£28
£10
£POR
£5

£0

£8

£0




