Graded Films

Equipment Hire List

Sigma 70-300mm F4.0 EF

Choose from a selection of film and photo equipment to help your shoot run as smoothly as possible. If you don't see something on the list that you think you need, get in touch and we'll see what we can do.

For equipment enquiries please email us: freddie@gradedfilms.co.uk

Camera	Daily Hire
Arri Alexa Mini 4:3	£550
Sony FX6	£130
Sony FX3	£70
Blackmagic Ursa Mini Pro G2 & EVF	£120
Blackmagic Pocket 6k Pro	£95
Blackmagic Pocket 4k Cine Rig & Cage	£70
Tilta Nucleus M Kit with handles	£30
Tilta Matte Box Mini Kit	£10
Teradek Bolt 500XT 1TX, 2RX	£50
SWIT Wireless Video Transmitter Curve 500 HDMI	£25
Small HD 702	£60
SWIT 7" On Board Monitor SDI & HDMI	£10
5" TV Logic Monitor	£10
7" Feelworld Monitor	£10
8x Hawk Vlock Battery Kit & Charger	35
Lenses	
Laowa 12mm Cine Lens for PL	£120
DZO Vespid Primes 5 way Set for PL or EF	£175
Sigma Cine Primes 7 Way Set for EF	£245
Canon L Series Lenses (24-70, 16-35, 24-105, 70-200)	£15
0' 70 000 540 55	00

£8

Helios 44-2 50mm EF	£8
Lighting (more lighting available on request)	
Aputure 600D	£75
Aputure Amaran 200D	£32
Falcon Eyes RX818 RGB Light Mat	£28
Aputure MC Travel Kit	£24
Godox SL60w	£18
Source 4 2300k 36 Degrees Spotlight	£35
Nanlite Pavo Tubes T8 4x Set	£45
Aputure B7C Bulb	£7
Godox Bowens Mount Dome Softbox	£10
Godox Bowens Mount Lantern	£10
Godox Bowens Mount Portrait Softbox	£10
Godox Parabolic Flash Softbox	£10
Blackout Fabric	£3
Croc Clips (x25) - Purchase	£14
Grip	
Proaim Polaris Dana Dolly & 4ft Track	£85
DJI Ronin S + Extension Package	£35
Flycam Flowline Easyrig	£30
Manfrotto 504 Fluid Head & Sticks	£18
6x6 Manfrotto Rapid Frame (Diffusion, White, Silver)	£14
4m x 2m Green Screen & Frame kit Manfrotto	£23
Extendable Mini Boom	£12
40" C Stands	£8
20" C Stands	£8
Roller Studio Stand	£8

£8

£3

Mini Boom Light Stand

Lightweight light Stands

5 in 1 Flag (Silver, Gold, Bounce, Black, Diffusion	£5
4x2 Black Flag	£5
Scaff Pole (4ft or 8ft Sections)	£3
Audio	
Tascam DR60D II Field Recorder	£18
Rode NTG4+ Shotgun Microphone	£15
Shotgun Microphone Wind Blimp	£10
Rode Twin Lav Mic Set	£22
DJI Twin Lav Mic Set	£18
Senheisser Lavalier Microphones	£10
XLR Cables	£4
Accessories	
Coloured Colourama (ask for options)	£20
Gem Continuous Stage Hazer	£28
Smoke Machine	£10
16a Cable Distro	£POR
13A Cable Reel Distro	£5
Cable mats	£0
Kit Trolley	£8
Ladder	£0